
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  433.4951

108 D. Wilson  533.6702

130 K. Keylon  533.6953

1E C. Pourcel  633.9034

577 M. Davalos  633.9895

613 J. Decotis  434.3506

92 M. Willard  634.3947

46 R. Sipes  634.3968

677 J. Hussey  634.9319

69 A. Chatfield  435.36010

412 L. Kilbarger  537.24411

521 K. Gills  337.32612

505 S. Lipanovich  538.08313

394 T. Moore  338.47114

750 J. Hicks  538.52015

783 B. Burnett  240.98816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  618.7691

577 M. Davalos  419.0092

92 M. Willard  319.1763

130 K. Keylon  419.1914

1E C. Pourcel  119.2095

17 J. Barcia  619.2856

46 R. Sipes  619.3577

677 J. Hussey  319.4328

613 J. Decotis  619.6119

69 A. Chatfield  519.72510

521 K. Gills  519.98311

394 T. Moore  520.23912

412 L. Kilbarger  520.83013

505 S. Lipanovich  620.83614

750 J. Hicks  521.11115

783 B. Burnett  521.96416

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  516.3691

17 J. Barcia  316.5242

108 D. Wilson  316.5613

1E C. Pourcel  116.7684

130 K. Keylon  417.0005

613 J. Decotis  317.0676

46 R. Sipes  317.0787

92 M. Willard  317.5728

677 J. Hussey  317.7179

521 K. Gills  517.99110

69 A. Chatfield  518.02611

394 T. Moore  518.18112

505 S. Lipanovich  218.22313

412 L. Kilbarger  518.29314

750 J. Hicks  518.46415

783 B. Burnett  219.63916
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